
 

 

 

Ref. No.: DRPAIU/OCOE/2024-25/Ph.D./001    Date: October 8, 2024 

 
Revised Ph.D. Admission Schedule Notice 

 

It is hereby informed that due to some unavoidable reason, the schedule of Ph.D. 

Admission 2024 has been revised. The revised schedule of the same are given below: 

 

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations  

 

CC :   

Hon’ble Vice Chancellor       

Registrar      For kind information. 

All Dean/HODs        

Notice Board & on the Website 

Record File 

 

IMPORTANT DATES 

Particular Old Schedule Revised Schedule 

LAST DATE FOR 

RECEIPT OF 

APPLICATION FORM 
10th October 2024 (Monday) 20th October 2024 (Sunday) 

DATE OF ENTRANCE 

TEST 
13th October 2024 (Sunday) 27th October 2024 (Sunday) 

DECLARATION OF 

ENTRANCE TEST 

RESULT 
15th October 2024 (Tuesday) 6th November 2024 (Wednesday) 

INTERVIEW 21st October 2024 (Monday) 11th November 2024 (Monday) 

FINAL RESULT 22nd October 2024 (Tuesday) 12th November 2024 (Tuesday) 

LAST DATE OF FEE 

PAYMENT 
05th November 2024 (Tuesday) 25th November 2024 (Monday) 


